TIME
1:04:53
1:18:41

TIME

:31:53
:53:59
:26:53
:18:41
:18:47
:21:26
:21:06
142:28
:29:49
:26:00
:19:07
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TIME
2:16:46

1:10:48
1:14:03

KBR Course & Age Group Records

NAME

Jason Toth
Brannon Billstone

AGE GROUP
F19-Under
F20-24
F25-29
F30-34
F35-39
F40-44
F45-49
F50-54
F55-59
F60-64
F65-69

AGE GROUP

M19-Under
M20-24
M25-29
M30-34

COURSE RECORD
CITY/STATE
Buffalo, NY
Russell, PA

NAME

Helena Cassata
Erin Atwood
Bethany Zakrzewski
Brannon Billstone
Anna Wright
Willow Fodor
Julie Barclay
Michelle Pattison
Kate McCarthy
Eileen Grew
Sharon McKeown

NAME
Greg Loper

John Pratt
Brian Casilio

YEAR
2018
2021

M40-44
F30-34

CITY/STATE
Buffalo, NY
Buffalo, NY

Russell, PA
Frewsburg, NY
Jamestown, NY
Groton, NY
Cassadaga, NY
Lockport, NY
Lackawanna, NY
Boulder, CO

CITY/STATE

Burlington, NC
North Tonawanda, NY

AGE GROUP

YEAR
2019
2019
2017
2021

2021

2017
2022
2022
2019
2019
2021

YEAR
2017

2019
2022



— ) ) ) )

:16:27
:04:53
:11:15
:22:04
:14:06

:11:07

:16:16

:34:21

M35-39
M40-44
M45-49
M50-54
M55-59
M60-64
M65-69

John Blood
Jason Toth
Cory Feneran
Glenn Osswald
Kris Meekins

Roger Learn

Lawson/Herrington

Laurie Wilcox

Buffalo, NY
Buffalo, NY
Falconer, NY
Buffalo, NY
Bemus Point, NY

Troy, PA

Cassadaga, NY

Jamestown, NY

2022
2018
2022
2022
2018

2021

2019

2022



